
 

 

House Committee on Financial Institutions and Pensions 

2019 Kansas Legislature 
 

 

 

 

Name  District  Home Town  Office Phone   Email 

 

Chairman 

Jim Kelly  11  Independence  581-W 785-296-6014  jim.kelly@house.ks.gov 

 

Vice Chair 

Boyd Orr 115  Fowler   519-N 785-296-7392  body.orr@house.ks.gov  

 

Ranking Minority 

Gail Finney  84  Wichita   451-S   785-296-7649  gail.finney@house.ks.gov 

 

Member Committee Members 

David Benson 48  Overland Park  174-W 785-296-7681   david.benson@house.ks.gov 

 

Doug Blex 12  Independance  512-N 785-296-5863  doug.blex@house.ks.gov 

 

Suzi Carlson 33  Clay Center  166-W 785-296-7654  suzi.carlson@house.ks.gov 

 

Tom Cox  17  Shawnee  352-S 785-296-7331  tom.cox@house.ks.gov 

 

Leo Delperdang 94  Wichita   187-N 785-296-7663  leo.delperdang@house.ks.gov 

 

Brenda Dietrich 52  Topeka   155-W 785-296-7648  brenda.dietrich@house.ks.gov 

 

Stan Frownfelter 37  Kansas City   56-S 785-296-7300  stan.frownfelter@house.ks.gov 

 

Megan Lynn 49  Olathe   168-W 785-296-7656  megan.lynn@house.ks.gov 

 

Leonard Mastroni117  LaCrosse   352-S 785-296-7396  leonard.mastroni@house.ks.gov 

 

Bill Rhiley 80  Wellington  166-W 785-296-7671  bill.rhiley@house.ks.gov 

 

John Toplikar 80  Olathe   286-W 785-296-7658  john.toplikar@house.ks.gov 

 

Barbara Wasinger111  Hays   167-W 785-296-4683  barbara.wasinger@house.ks.gov 

 

Virgil Weigel  56  Topeka   451-S 785-296-7104  virgil.weigel@house.ks.gov 

 

Rui Xu  25  Westwood  174-W 785-296-7686  rui.xu@house.ks.gov 
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